
Open	Versatility **Must	be	in	conformation,	one	cattle	class	and	one	other	non	cattle	class	to	qualify	for	the	all	around**

NumberHorse Rider Cutting cred Trail credits Reining credits Cow credits plsr credits conf credits total
1 791 Lil	Ruf	Catalyst Mozaun	McKibben 1 9 4 6 2 8 1 9 1 9 1 9 50
2 688 Cowpony	Express Mike	Major 10 0 3 7 3 7 3 7 3 7 2 8 36
3 776 Reata	B	Rejoicing Mike	Major 2 8 6 4 1 9 7 3 7 3 6 4 31
4 687 Chics	Hope	Stik Mike	Major 3 7 2 8 9 2 4 6 8 2 9 1 26
5 812 Wares	The	Best Chance	O'Neal 4 6 5 5 12 2 8 10 4 6 25
6 792 Autumn	Play Mozaun	McKibben 5 5 10 0 4 6 9 1 4 6 8 2 20
7 750 Colonels	Skyline Trevor	Carter 11 0 9 1 10 1 5 5 2 8 5 5 20
8 668 Boon	Doc	Pepto Matlock	Rice 8 2 1 9 7 3 6 4 9 1 11 0 19
9 742 Trixies	Sixes Justin	Stanton 7 3 8 2 5 5 8 2 6 4 10 0 16
10 694 Prizes	Tangelina Sarah	Seewer 12 0 7 3 11 10 5 5 3 7 15
11 627 Shiney	Vintage	Chic William	Lewis 6 4 0 6 4 7 3 11

0
0
0
0

NumberHorse Rider Cutting credits Trail credits Reining credits Cow credits plsr credit conf cred total
1 0
2 0
3 0
4 0



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)

11. AQHA 180000: VRH Ranch Riding - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 791 Lil Ruf Catalyst MOZAUN Mc KIBBEN 78.00 Mozaun & Hillary McKibben &$55.00 10.00

2 750 Colonel Skyline TREVOR CARTER 77.00 Randy William Harris$33.00 9.00

3 688 Cowpony Express MIKE MAJOR 77.00 Diamond JK Ranches$22.00 8.00

4 792 Autumn Play MOZAUN Mc KIBBEN 75.50  McKibben/Zimmerman7.00

5 694 Prizes Tangelina SARAH SEEWER 75.50 Wesley D or Rebecca Seibold6.00

6 742 Trixies Sixes JUSTIN STANTON (TTU 73.00 Camille Farris Briggs5.00

7 776 Reata B Rejoicing MIKE MAJOR 72.00 Jody Wilson Brooks4.00

8 687 CHICS HOPE STIK MIKE MAJOR 72.00 ROBB & DANA COOK3.00

9 668 Boon Doc Pepto MATLOCK RICE 52.50 SARAH JANE STANTON2.00

OP 10 812 Wares The Best CHANCE O'NEAL 54.50 Steve Drennan1.00



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)

14. AQHA 181000: VRH Ranch Trail - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 668 Boon Doc Pepto MATLOCK RICE 73.00 SARAH JANE STANTON$55.00 10.00

2 687 CHICS HOPE STIK MIKE MAJOR 71.50 ROBB & DANA COOK$33.00 9.00

3 688 Cowpony Express MIKE MAJOR 71.50 Diamond JK Ranches$22.00 8.00

4 791 Lil Ruf Catalyst MOZAUN Mc KIBBEN 68.50 Mozaun & Hillary McKibben &7.00

5 812 Wares The Best CHANCE O'NEAL 68.50 Steve Drennan6.00

6 776 Reata B Rejoicing MIKE MAJOR 66.50 Jody Wilson Brooks5.00

7 694 Prizes Tangelina SARAH SEEWER 65.50 Wesley D or Rebecca Seibold4.00

8 742 Trixies Sixes JUSTIN STANTON (TTU 64.00 Camille Farris Briggs3.00

9 750 Colonel Skyline TREVOR CARTER 63.50 Randy William Harris2.00

10 792 Autumn Play MOZAUN Mc KIBBEN 61.50  McKibben/Zimmerman1.00



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)

17. AQHA 184000: VRH Ranch Reining - Shown: 12

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 776 Reata B Rejoicing MIKE MAJOR 72.00 Jody Wilson Brooks$65.00 12.00

2 791 Lil Ruf Catalyst MOZAUN Mc KIBBEN 71.50 Mozaun & Hillary McKibben &$39.00 11.00

3 688 Cowpony Express MIKE MAJOR 71.50 Diamond JK Ranches$26.00 11.00

4 792 Autumn Play MOZAUN Mc KIBBEN 71.00  McKibben/Zimmerman9.00

5 742 Trixies Sixes JUSTIN STANTON (TTU 69.50 Camille Farris Briggs8.00

6 627 Shiney Vintage Chic WILLIAM LEWIS 69.00 William E Lewis7.00

7 668 Boon Doc Pepto MATLOCK RICE 69.00 SARAH JANE STANTON7.00

8 823 Paddys Smart Plan MARK ANDERSON 67.00 Lynda and John Burnside5.00

9 687 CHICS HOPE STIK MIKE MAJOR 66.00 ROBB & DANA COOK4.00

10 750 Colonel Skyline TREVOR CARTER 58.50 Randy William Harris3.00

OP 11 694 Prizes Tangelina SARAH SEEWER 68.50 Wesley D or Rebecca Seibold2.00

OP 12 812 Wares The Best CHANCE O'NEAL 57.00 Steve Drennan1.00



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)

20. AQHA 183000: VRH Ranch Cow Work - Shown: 10

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 791 Lil Ruf Catalyst MOZAUN Mc KIBBEN 74.00 Mozaun & Hillary McKibben &$55.00 10.00

2 812 Wares The Best CHANCE O'NEAL 72.50 Steve Drennan$33.00 9.00

3 688 Cowpony Express MIKE MAJOR 72.00 Diamond JK Ranches$22.00 8.00

4 687 CHICS HOPE STIK MIKE MAJOR 71.50 ROBB & DANA COOK7.00

5 750 Colonel Skyline TREVOR CARTER 70.00 Randy William Harris6.00

6 668 Boon Doc Pepto MATLOCK RICE 68.50 SARAH JANE STANTON5.00

7 776 Reata B Rejoicing MIKE MAJOR 68.00 Jody Wilson Brooks4.00

8 742 Trixies Sixes JUSTIN STANTON (TTU 66.00 Camille Farris Briggs3.00

9 792 Autumn Play MOZAUN Mc KIBBEN 64.50  McKibben/Zimmerman2.00

OP 10 694 Prizes Tangelina SARAH SEEWER 51.00 Wesley D or Rebecca Seibold1.00



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)

22. AQHA 182000: VRH Ranch Cutting - Shown: 17

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 791 Lil Ruf Catalyst MOZAUN Mc KIBBEN 73.00 Mozaun & Hillary McKibben &$68.00 17.00

2 776 Reata B Rejoicing MIKE MAJOR 72.00 Jody Wilson Brooks$51.00 16.00

3 687 CHICS HOPE STIK MIKE MAJOR 69.00 ROBB & DANA COOK$34.00 15.00

4 812 Wares The Best CHANCE O'NEAL 69.00 Steve Drennan$17.00 14.00

5 670 Cattasan MATLOCK RICE 68.00 SUSAN RICE13.00

6 759 Bee Miss Metallic LANHAM BROWN 68.00 Donnell and/or Kelli Brown12.00

7 792 Autumn Play MOZAUN Mc KIBBEN 68.00  McKibben/Zimmerman11.00

8 627 Shiney Vintage Chic WILLIAM LEWIS 67.00 William E Lewis10.00

9 742 Trixies Sixes JUSTIN STANTON (TTU 67.00 Camille Farris Briggs9.00

10 668 Boon Doc Pepto MATLOCK RICE 66.00 SARAH JANE STANTON8.00

11 785 SUGAR BABY BADGER KATY DAVIS 66.00 KATY DAVIS7.00

12 694 Prizes Tangelina SARAH SEEWER 63.00 Wesley D or Rebecca Seibold6.00

13 701 The Queens Pistol CATHY CLEMENTS 63.00 Balance Ranch5.00

14 749 Lil Bit Bar Pep TREVOR CARTER 63.00 Randy William Harris4.00

15 702 Seven S Limelight JAY CLEMENTS 61.00 Balance Ranch3.00

16 688 Cowpony Express MIKE MAJOR 61.00 Diamond JK Ranches2.00

17 750 Colonel Skyline TREVOR CARTER 60.00 Randy William Harris1.00



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)

23. AQHA 182100: VRH Cowboy Ranch Cutting - Shown: 1

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 768 RAB GO PEP HANCOCK LANHAM BROWN (TTU 66.00 LANHAM BROWN$10.00 1.00



Show #B0742: Versatility Ranch - Abilene SHOT Show (02/27/2016-02/28/2016)

24. AQHA 188000: VRH Ranch Conformation - Shown: 11

Place Back# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NameMoney Points

1 791 Lil Ruf Catalyst MOZAUN Mc KIBBEN 12.00 Mozaun & Hillary McKibben &11.00

2 688 Cowpony Express MIKE MAJOR 11.00 Diamond JK Ranches10.00

3 694 Prizes Tangelina SARAH SEEWER 10.00 Wesley D or Rebecca Seibold9.00

4 812 Wares The Best CHANCE O'NEAL 9.00 Steve Drennan8.00

5 750 Colonel Skyline TREVOR CARTER 8.00 Randy William Harris7.00

6 776 Reata B Rejoicing MIKE MAJOR 7.00 Jody Wilson Brooks6.00

7 627 Shiney Vintage Chic WILLIAM LEWIS 6.00 William E Lewis5.00

8 792 Autumn Play MOZAUN Mc KIBBEN 5.00  McKibben/Zimmerman4.00

9 687 CHICS HOPE STIK MIKE MAJOR 4.00 ROBB & DANA COOK3.00

10 742 Trixies Sixes JUSTIN STANTON (TTU 3.00 Camille Farris Briggs2.00

11 668 Boon Doc Pepto MATLOCK RICE 2.00 SARAH JANE STANTON1.00
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